Vry oS0 T (RSLBA4T) SA4H4FE

@mE . ESI1I—250L
ESI—300L

ESI-250L ESI-300L
EERES B & & #E| No. HEES EI #E| No
1506001 | #52/8(k) 2 1 1507001 | #5>/%(k) 2 1
1506002 | #52/8(F) 2 2 1507002 | 952/%(F) 2 2
1506003 | k¥ 4 3 1507003 | XiFHE 4 3
1506004 | 7% 2 | 4 1507004 | 7v% 2 4
1506005 | RFYLTEY 12 x 35 AW 6 5 1507005 | RFYLHTEY 12 x 35 AW 6 5
1506006 | fftFvAssy 2 6 1507006 | ##{F+vhAssy 2 6
1506007 | EIEES 2 7 1507007 | EIEESE 2 7

— NUEIL 2 | (8) — NUFRIL 2 | (8
— NURL=FUE 4 | (9 — NURL=FUE 4 |
— ToTURILE M12 x 130 2 | (10) — ToTURILE M12 x 130 2 | (10)
1506011 | RFYLHEY 6 x 60 AW 8 | 1 1507011 | RFYLHEY 6 x 60 AW 8 | 11
1506012 | RFYLTEY 4x16 AW 4 | 12 1507012 | RFYLTEY 4x16 AW 4 |12
1506701 | ARAFAFERILE M6 x 35 4 | 13 1507701 | RANRAFERILE M6 x 20 4 | 13
1506185 | 544 —(1250—200) 1% 2 | 14 1507195 | 544 —(1300—250) 1%¢ 2 | 14
¥ No,1TO52 /N (k) 1ENO, TTEIESE | (ZRIBFICKMLTT S, X No,1ITOZ2/8( L) 1&ENO, TTEIESR | (FRBFICKBLTT S,
3% No,6M #hftwhAssy 1ZIE(8) . (9). (10) DEEAEENTHYET, 3% No 6t vhAssy I1Z(E(8) . (9). (10) DERAEFENTHYET .

2023.4.24



